
TERM DATES – SEPTEMBER 2023 – JULY 2024 


Autumn Term 2023

Classes start – Monday 11th September 

Classes end – Saturday 9th December 

October Half Term – Monday 23rd October – Sunday 29th October 2023 


Spring Term 2024 

Classes start – Monday 8th January 

Classes end – Saturday 23rd March 

February Half Term – Monday 12th February – Sunday 18th February 2024 


Easter Holidays  – Monday 25th March – Sunday 14th April 2024 


Summer Term 2023

Classes start – Monday 15th April 

Classes end – Friday 26th July 

May Half Term – Monday 27th May – Sunday 9th June 2024 (Please note 
the May Half Term is 2 weeks long due to the School Show being at the 
end of July) 


PLEASE NOTE:- NO CLASSES ON SATURDAY 20th JULY AND 
SATURDAY 27th JULY 2024 AS THIS IS WHEN OUR DANCE SHOWS 
ARE TAKING PLACE 


BANK HOLIDAYS


PLEASE NOTE:- NO CLASSES ON MONDAY 6TH MAY DUE TO 
THE BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY.  


